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RC-Network Open F3F 2019
Event Dates 2019-05-17 to 2019-05-19 Location Route des Crêtes - Vosges - FRA - Markstein,-- FR 

Draw Matrix - (Rounds 1 - 3)
None Team Highlight : 

Round 1

 # Pilot

1   Stefan von Ah 

2   Torsten Hermann 

3   Georg Roth 

4   Peter Kowalski 

5   Richard Kohl 

6   Stefan Bernardy 

7   Jiri Soucek 

8   Mike Evans 

9   Tomas Winkler 

10   Miroslav Trsek 

11   Oliver Goldammer 

12   Klaus Brettner 

13   Mathias Neumann 

14   Jacky Kugler 

15   Mike Gantert 

16   Peter Würmli 

17   Kurt Eichenberger 

18   Dieter Perlick 

19   Konstantin Rinderle 

20   Jiri Hladky 

21   Gerd Mayr 

22   Renaud Kiefer 

23   Olav Geesing 

24   Pierre Rondel 

25   Martin Overberg 

26   Peter Simon 

27   Thierry Poignard 

28   Tobias Reik 

29   John Phillips 

30   Daniel Vltavsky 

31   Sylvain Pfefferkorn 

32   Daniel Schneider 

33   Frits Donker Duyvis 

34   Radovan Plch 

35   Martin Kopp 

36   Thomas Deinert 

37   Falk Löwe 

38   Hans-Rudolf Riniker 

39   Serge DELARBRE 

40   Martin Ulrich 

41   Jannik Frank 

Round 2

 # Pilot

1   Mike Evans 

2   Martin Kopp 

3   Jiri Hladky 

4   John Phillips 

5   Frits Donker Duyvis 

6   Peter Würmli 

7   Stefan von Ah 

8   Richard Kohl 

9   Miroslav Trsek 

10   Mathias Neumann 

11   Martin Ulrich 

12   Oliver Goldammer 

13   Falk Löwe 

14   Tomas Winkler 

15   Daniel Vltavsky 

16   Radovan Plch 

17   Thierry Poignard 

18   Peter Kowalski 

19   Daniel Schneider 

20   Martin Overberg 

21   Torsten Hermann 

22   Serge DELARBRE 

23   Jacky Kugler 

24   Kurt Eichenberger 

25   Jiri Soucek 

26   Stefan Bernardy 

27   Tobias Reik 

28   Hans-Rudolf Riniker 

29   Renaud Kiefer 

30   Konstantin Rinderle 

31   Olav Geesing 

32   Gerd Mayr 

33   Pierre Rondel 

34   Jannik Frank 

35   Peter Simon 

36   Thomas Deinert 

37   Mike Gantert 

38   Sylvain Pfefferkorn 

39   Georg Roth 

40   Klaus Brettner 

41   Dieter Perlick 

Round 3

 # Pilot

1   Dieter Perlick 

2   Daniel Schneider 

3   Jannik Frank 

4   Thierry Poignard 

5   Tomas Winkler 

6   Mike Evans 

7   Konstantin Rinderle 

8   Sylvain Pfefferkorn 

9   Richard Kohl 

10   Klaus Brettner 

11   Serge DELARBRE 

12   Martin Ulrich 

13   Torsten Hermann 

14   Falk Löwe 

15   Mathias Neumann 

16   Martin Kopp 

17   Olav Geesing 

18   Jacky Kugler 

19   Kurt Eichenberger 

20   Mike Gantert 

21   Miroslav Trsek 

22   Thomas Deinert 

23   Jiri Soucek 

24   Tobias Reik 

25   Martin Overberg 

26   Peter Simon 

27   John Phillips 

28   Renaud Kiefer 

29   Gerd Mayr 

30   Oliver Goldammer 

31   Hans-Rudolf Riniker 

32   Stefan von Ah 

33   Georg Roth 

34   Peter Würmli 

35   Pierre Rondel 

36   Frits Donker Duyvis 

37   Jiri Hladky 

38   Peter Kowalski 

39   Radovan Plch 

40   Daniel Vltavsky 

41   Stefan Bernardy 


